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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 38 25 131

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 36 16 202 2 2

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 27 2 253 11 9

MUÑOZ David SPA 20 20 04 18 7

NEPA Stefano ITA 19 9 105 19 1

MIGNO Andrea ITA 16 - 166 22 3

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 16 8 87 22 0

TOBA Kaito JPN 14 5 98 24 2

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 13 13 09 25 1

MASIA Jaume SPA 11 11 -10 27 2

OGDEN Scott GBR 11 - 1111 27 0

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 10 10 -12 28 1

SALVADOR David SPA 9 3 613 29 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 0 714 31 2

KELSO Joel AUS 7 7 -15 31 0

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 6 6 016 32 1

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 5 0 517 33 1

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 4 0 418 34 1

VEIJER Collin NED 4 4 019 34 0

FENATI Romano ITA 3 0 320 35 1

ALONSO David COL 2 - 221 36 1

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 1 0 122 37 1
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

411 16 25MT HELMETS - MSI
382 25 133 3RED BULL KTM TECH3
383 13 253 0LEOPARD RACING
254 3 2216 13CIP GREEN POWER
235 15 818 2CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
206 20 -21 3BOE MOTORSPORTS

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

KTM 451 25 20

HONDA 362 11 259 9

CFMOTO 163 8 829 20

HUSQVARNA 104 10 -35 6

GASGAS 75 - 738 3

PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED KAZ GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 1 1 -23 37 0

ALMANSA David SPA 0 - 024 38 1

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 0 025 38 0

AJI Mario INA 0 0 -26 38 0

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 0 - 027 38 0

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 0 - 028 38 0

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 029 38 0
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197 19 -22 1RED BULL KTM AJO
198 9 1022 0ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
159 6 926 4SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1410 14 -27 1LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
1211 - 1229 2VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

912 - 932 3AUTOSOLAR GASGAS ASPAR M3
713 - 734 2RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
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